HIGH SPEED DRILL SYSTEM
Instructions for Use
BUSAMedical.com
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction PAGE 3
Intended Use PAGE 3
Explanation of Symbols PAGE 4

• Itemized packing list.
• Brief statement describing reason for product repair or requesting preventive maintenance.
Note: It is unlawful to ship contaminated non-sterilized products.
28
WARRANTY
RETURN GOODS POLICY
PRODUCT DISPOSAL
Dispose of product or recycle in accordance with local laws and regulations.
Contact your distributor regarding return goods policy.
Contact your distributor for details regarding warranty.
29
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
HANDPIECE
XKP-100A Drill Motor
ATTACHMENTS - STRAIGHT & ANGLED
XKP-S50S Straight, Short, 50 mm
XKP-M70S Straight, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90S Straight, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110S Straight, Extra Long, 110 mm
XKP-S50A Angled, Short, 50 mm
XKP-M70A Angled, Medium, 70 mm
XKP-L90A Angled, Long, 90 mm
XKP-X110A Angled, Extra-Long, 110 mm
ATTACHMENTS - CRANIOTOMES
XKP-C12 Pediatric, 12 mm
XKP-C16 Adult, 16 mm
ACCESSORIES
XKP-100A-01 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Air Intake End for Drill Motor
XKP-100A-02 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Nose End for Drill Motor
XKP-110 Dual Air/Nitrogen Hose (foot control/motor) - 10 ft.
XKP-110-01 Cleaning Plug/Cap - Both Ends for Dual Air/Nitrogen Hose
XKP-188 Sterilization Case
MI-121 Single Air/Nitrogen Hose (foot control/wall) with Schrader Connector - 16 ft.
MI-121-001 Adapter - DISS to Schrader
MI-151 Foot Control
KM-M001 Oil Lubricant - 2 oz.